TRINITY CHURCHES - FEES TABLE 2019 - Weddings
Hem 200

Publication of banns of marriage

Legal Statutory Fees payable to the Diocese of Lichfield
Legal Statutory Fees payable to Holy Trinity Church
Blessing Service Church and Admin (fees)

Verger

Organist

If organist required to sing during signing of registers
Use and upkeep of organ

Organist rehearsal with outside choir etc (per hour)
Bell ringers (per rope — up to 6 ropes)

Fee for use and upkeep of bells

Flowers (two pedestals)

Heating (when required

PA operator (if required)

Use and upkeep of PA system

AV operator (if required)

Use and upkeep of AV system

Livestreaming operator

Livestream License Contribution

Videography Copyright

Other staff time (per hour e.g car parking, florist access)
Certificate of banns of marriage issued at time of publication
Marriage certificate (issued at time of marriage)
Marriage certificate (issued subsequent to marriage)
Reception in Trinity Centre — price by arrangement

£30
£207
£248
£130
£53
£90
£100
£27
£13.50
£14
£78.50
£78.50
£38
£30
£25
£30
£30
£30
£20
£35
£16
£14

£4

£10
local

RN .

For most couples married in the summer months
the fees equate as follows:

Publication of banns of marriage £30
Legal Statutory fees to Diocese £207
Legal Statutory fees to Holy Trinity ~ £248
Verger £53
Organist £90
Use of Organ and PA £52
Flowers £78.50
Marriage Certificate £4
Total: £762.50

There is an additional £162.50 for the use of the
bells and a team of six bell ringers.

There is a £50 deposit at time of booking your
wedding, deducted from the total cost of the final
invoice, which will be issued 8 weeks before the
wedding and is payable three weeks before.




