## TRINITY CHURCHES - FEES TABLE 2019 - Weddings



ltem	2019
Publication of banns of marriage	£30
Legal Statutory Fees payable to the Diocese of Lichfield	£207
Legal Statutory Fees payable to Holy Trinity Church	£248
Blessing Service Church and Admin (fees)	£130
Verger	£53
Organist	£90
If organist required to sing during signing of registers	£100
Use and upkeep of organ	£27
Organist rehearsal with outside choir etc (per hour)	£13.50
Bell ringers (per rope – up to 6 ropes)	£14
Fee for use and upkeep of bells	£78.50
Flowers (two pedestals)	£78.50
Heating (when required	£38
PA operator (if required)	£30
Use and upkeep of PA system	£25
AV operator (if required)	£30
Use and upkeep of AV system	£30
Livestreaming operator	£30
Livestream License Contribution	£20
Videography Copyright	£35
Other staff time (per hour e.g car parking, florist access)	£16
Certificate of banns of marriage issued at time of publication	£14
Marriage certificate (issued at time of marriage)	£4
Marriage certificate (issued subsequent to marriage)	£10
Reception in Trinity Centre – price by arrangement	local

For most couples married in the summer months the fees equate as follows:

Publication of banns of marriage	£30
Legal Statutory fees to Diocese	£207
Legal Statutory fees to Holy Trinity	£248
Verger	£53
Organist	£90
Use of Organ and PA	£52
Flowers	£78.50
Marriage Certificate	£4

Total: £762.50

There is an additional £162.50 for the use of the bells and a team of six bell ringers.

There is a £50 deposit at time of booking your wedding, deducted from the total cost of the final invoice, which will be issued 8 weeks before the wedding and is payable three weeks before.